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Sensas Armentieres - France

Matchfishing Sensas - Russia

Polisportiva Oltrarno Colmic - Italy

Traper Siedlce - Poland

Redditch Shakespeare - England

Chenee Competition - Belgium

SRK Stuka Torcec - Croatia

Fishprofi FFF Sensas - Belarus

Vega Santa Comba Dao - Portugal

RSK Pardubice Colmic - Czech

Pyla - Lithuania

Splash - Sweden

Colmic Incognito Match Team - Austria

Lenza Biancazzurra Tubertini San Marino

Daiwa Monklands - Scotland

RD Majsperk - Slovenia

Gjoevik & Toten SFK - Norway

Hoop op Geluk - Holland

Maros Mix Sport Comercce - Serbia

Fishing Team Brandenburg - Germany

F.I.S.H. - Finland

Salmo - Latvia

Vangeron Sensas - Switzerland

Club Slovakia

Preston Kolding - Denmark

Fishdream - Ukraine

East Belfast Coarse Angling Club Ireland

Shimano Duna-ferr - Hungary

Olot Colmic - Spain

SV. Kirchberg - Luxembourg

Mak-Dam - FYRO Macedonia
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63.730

56.430

66.725

49.440

35.755

38.240

31.730

25.150

36.050

35.110

28.515

36.505

29.625

31.690

24.035

33.250

28.930

29.365

18.775

25.985

24.015

20.100

23.055

21.630

18.260

12.570

16.330

22.535

20.065

8.525

13.000

18,0- 13,0

32,0- 14,5

25,0- 22,0

21,0- 30,0

32,0- 27,0

26,0- 42,0

29,0- 39,0

28,0- 43,0

35,0- 37,0

43,0- 30,0

33,0- 42,0

33,0- 44,5

47,5- 37,0

51,0- 34,0

45,0- 40,0

50,5- 38,0

40,5- 48,0

40,0- 49,0

45,0- 46,5

44,5- 49,0

48,0- 50,0

50,5- 48,0

53,0- 49,0

56,0- 47,5

55,0- 49,0

42,0- 66,0

55,5- 57,0

57,0- 57,0

51,0- 65,0

67,0- 53,0

66,0- 57,0

827,0

476,0

652,0

716,0

626,0

639,0

737,0

438,0
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788,0

624,0

474,0

564,0

263,0

346,0

393,0

340,0

265,0

554,0

483,0

489,0

461,0

292,0

459,0

480,0

644,0

334,0

470,0

300,0

292,0

293,0
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